LIST OF THE LORO PIANA STORES WHERE YOU CAN PURCHASE LORO PIANA GIFT
CARDS (UPDATED SEPTEMBER 2021)

LORO PIANA | ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL

STORE

ITALY

Capri Via Camerelle, 514, 53, 55, | +39 0818 37 76 40 capri@loropiana.com
Capri

Firenze Via Tornabuoni 34/36 R, | +39 0552 39 86 88 firenze@loropiana.com

Firenze

Forte dei Marmi

Via G. Carducci, 17, Forte
dei Marmi

+39 0584 7840 77

forte.marmi@loropiana.com

Milano
Montenapoleone

Via Montenapoleone, 27,
Milano

+390277 72901

Ipmilano@loropiana.com

Porto Cervo

Via la Passeggiata 7, Porto
Cervo

+39078990 71 00

portocervo@loropiana.com

Portofino Piazza Martiri dell'Olivetta | +39 0185 26 70 55 portofino@loropiana.com
9/10, Portofino

Roma Via Borgognona 31, Roma +39 0669 92 49 06 roma@Iloropiana.com

Venezia San Marco Ascensione | +39 04127 70 695 venezia@loropiana.com
1301, Venezia

AUSTRIA

Wien Kohlmarkt 16, Wien +43 15339182 wien@loropiana.com

FRANCE

Cannes 38, Boulevard de La| +33493380644 cannes@loropiana.com

Croisette, Cannes

Paris Montaigne

38, Avenue Montaigne Paris

+33 156 64 06 00

montaigne@loropiana.com

Paris Faubourg

12, Rue du Faubourg St.
Honoré, Paris

+33 155353935

paris@loropiana.com

Saint Tropez

7, Rue Laugier, St. Tropez

+3349417 07 05

saint.tropez@loropiana.com

GERMANY

Duesseldorf K - Center, Koenigsallee | +49 21186 32 510 duesseldorf@loropiana.com
28/30, Dusseldorf

Frankfurt Goethestrasse, 11 Frankfurt | +49 6921 99 82 50 frankfurt@loropiana.com

Hamburg Neuer Wall, 46 Hamburg +49 40 32 08 66 50 hamburg@loropiana.com

Miinchen Maximilianstrasse 21, | +49 89 24 22 460 muenchen@loropiana.com
Munchen

SPAIN

Barcelona Paseo de Gracia 89, | +3493467 0668 barcelona@loropiana.com
Barcelona

Madrid Calle Ortega y Gasset 16, | +3491 78 19 393 madrid@loropiana.com

Madrid

Puerto Banus

Calle Ribera 10, Puerto
Banus

+34 952908150

puerto.banus@loropiana.com




